ABC IGNITE

Institute ENGLISH ACADEMY

RTO 45461 | CRICOS 03742D

ADELAIDE
STAND ALONE COURSES

CODE COURSE ONSHORE FEE | DURATION MATERIAL FEE

1000 AUD

ICT6220

RII60520

SIT30821

SIT40521

SIT50422

SIT60322

SIT50820

BSB80120

116157D

Advanced Diploma of Information Technology
Advanced Diploma of Civil Construction Design
Certificate III in Commercial Cookery
Certificate IV in Kitchen Management
Diploma of Hospitality Management
Advanced Diploma of Hospitality Management
Diploma of Project Management
Graduate Diploma of Project Management

General English

PACKAGE COURSES - HOSPITALITY

CODE COURSE ONSHORE FEE | DURATION MATERIAL FEE

SIT30821+
SIT40521

IT30821+ SIT40521
+ SIT50422

SIT30821 + SIT40521
+ SIT50422 + SIT60322

Certificate III + Certificate IV in Kitchen
Management

Certificate III + Certificate IV + Diploma of
Hospitality Management

Certificate III + Certificate IV + Diploma of
Hospitality Management + Advanced Diploma of
Hospitality Management

ABC INSTITUTE
2024 OFFICIAL PRICE LIST

20 000 AUD

20 500 AUD

9600 AUD

13 500 AUD

15 000 AUD

19 500 AUD

8000 AUD

9500 AUD

175 AUD/week

15 000 AUD

19 000 AUD

21 500 AUD

101 weeks

101 weeks

52 weeks

76 weeks

83 weeks

101 weeks

52 weeks

52 weeks

4 to 52 weeks

80 weeks

104 weeks

124 weeks

1000 AUD

1000 AUD

1000 AUD

1500 AUD

1500 AUD

1500 AUD

1500 AUD

20 AUD / week

1640 AUD

2130 AUD

2630 AUD



& 2024
ABC IGNITE

Institure OFFICIAL PRICE LIST

PACKAGE COURSES - BUSINESS

CODE COURSE ONSHORE FEE | DURATION MATERIAL FEE

SIT50422 + Diploma of Hospitality Management +
BSB80120 Graduate Diploma of Management (Learning) 19 450 AUD IS 1490 AUD
SIT50820 + Diploma of Project Management + Graduate
BSB80120 Diploma of Management 15 000 AUD 106 weeks 2000 AUD

Diploma of Hospitality Management + Advanced
Diploma of Hospitality Management + Graduate 22 300 AUD 152 weeks 1990 AUD
Diploma of Management (Learning)

1750422 + SIT60322 +
BSB80120



ABC
Institute

RTO 45461 | CRICOS 03742D

IGNITE

ENGLISH ACADEMY

MELBOURNE
STAND ALONE COURSES

CODE COURSE ONSHORE FEE | DURATION MATERIAL FEE

1CT6220

RI160520

SIT30821

SIT40521

SIT50422

SIT60322

SIT50820

BSB80120

116157D

PACKAGE COURSES - HOSPITALITY & BUSINESS

Advanced Diploma of Information Technology 18 000 AUD
Advanced Diploma of Civil Construction Design 18 500 AUD
Certificate III in Commercial Cookery 8500 AUD
Certificate IV in Kitchen Management 14 500 AUD
Diploma of Hospitality Management 15 000 AUD
Advanced Diploma of Hospitality Management 18 650 AUD
Diploma of Project Management 7500 AUD
Graduate Diploma of Project Management 7500 AUD

General English

175 AUD /week

2024
OFFICIAL PRICE LIST

101 weeks 1000 AUD
101 weeks 1000 AUD
52 weeks 1000 AUD
76 weeks 1000 AUD
83 weeks 1500 AUD
101 weeks 1500 AUD
52 weeks 1500 AUD
52 weeks 1500 AUD
4 - 52 weeks 20 AUD / week

CODE COURSE ONSHORE FEE | DURATION MATERIAL FEE

SIT30821+
SIT40521

IT30821+ SIT40521
+ SIT50422

SIT30821 + SIT40521
+ SIT50422 + SIT60322

SIT50820
+ BSB80120

Certificate III + Certificate IV in Kitchen

14 500 AUD
Management
Certificate III + C_ertlflcate IV + Diploma of 17 500 AUD
Hospitality Management
Certificate III + Certificate IV + Diploma of
Hospitality Management + Advanced Diploma of 20 500 AUD
Hospitality Management
Diploma of Project Management + Graduate 15 000 AUD

Diploma of Project Management

80 weeks 1640 AUD
104 weeks 2130 AUD
124 weeks 2630 AUD
106 weeks 500 AUD



& = 2024

ABC  [GNITE

Institute S OFFICIAL PRICE LIST

OFFSHORE

STAND ALONE COURSES
ICT6220 Advanced Diploma of Information Technology 24 500 AUD 101 weeks 1000 AUD
RII60520 Advanced Diploma of Civil Construction Design 24 500 AUD 101 weeks 1000 AUD
SIT30821 Certificate III in Commercial Cookery 12 000 AUD 52 weeks 1000 AUD
SIT40521 Certificate IV in Kitchen Management 15 000 AUD 76 weeks 1250 AUD
SIT50422 Diploma of Hospitality Management 18 000 AUD 83 weeks 1350 AUD
SIT60322 Advanced Diploma of Hospitality Management 21 000 AUD 101 weeks 1500 AUD
SIT50820 Diploma of Project Management 10 000 AUD 52 weeks 1000 AUD
BSB80120 Graduate Diploma of Project Management 12 000 AUD 52 weeks 1000 AUD
116157D General English 185 AUD/week 4 - 52 weeks 20 AUD / week

PACKAGE COURSES - HOSPITALITY

CODE COURSE ONSHORE FEE | DURATION MATERIAL FEE

SIT30821+ Certificate III + Certificate IV in Kitchen

SIT40521 Management 18 000 AUD 80 weeks 1640 AUD

1T30821+ SIT40521 Certificate III + Certificate IV + Diploma of
+ SIT50422 Hospitality Management 22 000 AUD 104 weeks 2130 AUD
Certificate III + Certificate IV + Diploma of
Hospitality Management + Advanced Diploma of 28 000 AUD 124 weeks 2630 AUD
Hospitality Management

SIT30821 + SIT40521
+ SIT50422 + SIT60322

PACKAGE COURSES - BUSINESS

CODE COURSE ONSHORE FEE | DURATION MATERIAL FEE

SIT50422 + Diploma of Hospitality Management +

BSB80120 Graduate Diploma of Management (Learning) L AL 128 weeks 1490 AUD
SIT50820 + Diploma of Project Management + Graduate
BSB80120 Diploma of Management 20 000 AUD 106 weeks 2000 AUD

Diploma of Hospitality Management + Advanced
Diploma of Hospitality Management + Graduate 28 000 AUD 152 weeks 1990 AUD
Diploma of Management (Learning)

1T50422 + SIT60322 +
BSB80120

NOTE: LIST IS NOT INCLUDING THE ENROLMENT APPLICATION FEE (250 AUD).



